
 

 

  
                  LIST OF EVENTS CELEBRATED AT NANAKSAR 
  Birthday Guru Nanak Dev Ji (Katak Sudi  Pooranmasi)  -25 Nov.Wed 

Martyrdom Day Guru Arjan Dev Ji  (Jeth Sudi 4)      -22 May Fri 

Martyrdom Day Guru Teg Bahadur Ji (Maghar Sudi 5) -16 Dec.Wed 

Gurgaddi Divas Guru Granth Sahib Ji (Katak Sudi 2)      -13 Nov.Fri. 

Birthday Baba Nand Singh Ji   (13 Katak)   -29 Oct.Thu. 

Barsi Baba Nand Singh Ji    (13 Bhadon)  -29 Aug.Sat. 

Birthday Baba Isher Singh Ji  (13 Chait)            -26 Mar.Thu. 

Barsi Baba Isher Singh Ji   (21 Assu)   -07 Oct.Wed. 

Barsi Baba Isher Singh Ji Samadh Bhai(23 Assu)   -09 Oct.Fri. 

Annual Samagam New Delhi   (21 Phagun)  -05 Mar.Thu. 

Begging Of Desi New Year   (Chait Sangrand) -14 Mar.Sat 

Khalsa Sajna Divas      (01 Vaisakh)  -14 Apr.Tue. 

Rakhri Fullmoon         -29 Aug.Sat. 

Bandi Chhod Diwas (Diwali)    (Katak Masya)  -11 Nov.Wed.    

 

POORANMASHI IS CELEBRATED IN DELHI,PUNE,DEHRADUN,SEERAH,HOUSTON,FRESNO,TORONTO, WINNIPEG,VANCOUVER, BIRMINGHAM 

AND NAIROBI. SANGRAND IS CELEBRATED AT SAMADH BHAI.DASWEEN IS CELEBRATED IN BAGTHALA AND KANDILA.MASYA IS 

CELEBRATED IN BANWALA ANU AND LONDON. MASANDH (ONE DAY BEFORE SANGRAND) IS CELEBRATED IN BHADAUR     
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